
Pos. 

ADAC JC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

St.Nr. 

28 

111 

46 

119 

93 

58 

3 

62 

156 

21 

16 

G9 

10 

29 

117 

39 

91 

51 

Name 

Lennox LEHMANN 

Dominik BLERSCH 

Dustin SCHNEIDER 

Lukas SIMON 

Maksimus KOVALOV 

Patrik CARDA 

Justin HÄNSE 

Petr PELECH 

Jonas KOCOUREK 

Lennard GÖTTLICH 

Lucy MICHEL 

Freddie HEINRICH 

Markus SCHORMAIR 

Valentin FRÜHAUF 

Marcel BLERSCH 

Yehor DIDENKO 

Jonas Robin HOLLÄNDER 

Marvin MAISLINGER 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CZE 

UKR 

CZE 

DEU 

CZE 

CZE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

UKR 

DEU 

AUT 

Föderation 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

ACCR 

FMU 

ACCR 

DMSB 

ACCR 

ACCR 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMU 

DMSB 

AMF 

Bewerber 

Freudenberg WorldSSP ACADEMY 

ADAC Württenberg e. V. 

ADAC Racing Team AMC Sachsenring e.V. 

ADAC Racing Team AMC Sachsenring e.V. 

ADAC Racing Team AMC Sachsenring e.V. 

ADAC Team Südbayern e.V. 

ADAC Sachsen e.V. 

ADAC Württemberg e.V. 

Klasse 

ADAC JC 

ADAC JC 

ADAC JC 

ADAC JC 

ADAC JC 

ADAC JC 

ADAC JC 

ADAC JC 

ADAC JC 

ADAC JC 

ADAC JC 

ADAC JC 

ADAC JC 

ADAC JC 

ADAC JC 

ADAC JC 

ADAC JC 

ADAC JC 

Motorrad 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Runden 

11 

11 

11 

10 

11 

10 

11 

11 

11 

6 

11 

10 

11 

11 

8 

11 

10 

10 

Beste Zeit. 

2:02.149 

2:03.477 

2:03.595 

2:03.784 

2:03.922 

2:03.935 

2:04.368 

2:04.390 

2:04.393 

2:04.640 

2:04.785 

2:04.823 

2:05.265 

2:05.268 

2:05.282 

2:06.022 

2:10.020 

2:10.280 

Diff. 

1.328 

1.446 

1.635 

1.773 

1.786 

2.219 

2.241 

2.244 

2.491 

2.636 

2.674 

3.116 

3.119 

3.133 

3.873 

7.871 

8.131 

Abstand 

1.328 

0.118 

0.189 

0.138 

0.013 

0.433 

0.022 

0.003 

0.247 

0.145 

0.038 

0.442 

0.003 

0.014 

0.740 

3.998 

0.260 

In Runde 

9 

11 

4 

4 

4 

4 

11 

4 

3 

2 

8 

2 

10 

8 

2 

5 

9 

6 
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Pos. 

Nicht Klassifiziert (115% von oben 3 = 2:11.902) 

SSP300 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

St.Nr. 

22 

45 

124 

G27 

37 

86 

64 

56 

1 

87 

G44 

11 

24 

17 

20 

76 

Name 

Gerrit MALY 

Florian MANSEL 

Julius Caesar RÖRIG 

Koen MEUFFELS 

Rick DUNNINK 

Micky WINKLER 

Colin VELTHUIZEN 

David KUBAN 

Toni ERHARD 

Angelo LICCIARDI 

Tom BRAMICH 

Troy BEINLICH 

Max SCHMIDT 

Ruben BIJMAN 

Melvin VAN DER VOORT 

Vladislav GARBARUK 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

CZE 

DEU 

BEL 

AUS 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

UKR 

Föderation 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

KNMV 

DMSB 

KNMV 

ACCR 

DMSB 

FMB 

MA 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

KNMV 

FMU 

Bewerber 

ADAC Württenberg e. V. 

ADAC Team Südbayern e.V. 

Freudenberg WorldSSP ACADEMY 

NUTEC-RT Motorsport by SKM-Kawasaki 

NUTEC-RT Motorsport by SKM-Kawasaki 

Freudenberg WorldSSP ACADEMY 

NUTEC-RT Motorsport by SKM-Kawasaki 

NUTEC-RT Motorsport by SKM-Kawasaki 

Hertrampf Racing 

Klasse 

ADAC JC 

ADAC JC 

ADAC JC 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

Motorrad 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

Runden 

5 

10 

10 

8 

12 

10 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

12 

12 

Beste Zeit. 

2:11.904 

2:13.519 

2:17.121 

1:54.192 

1:54.821 

1:55.081 

1:55.752 

1:55.809 

1:55.966 

1:55.999 

1:56.002 

1:56.159 

1:56.597 

1:56.870 

1:58.336 

1:58.418 

Diff. 

9.755 

11.370 

14.972 

0.629 

0.889 

1.560 

1.617 

1.774 

1.807 

1.810 

1.967 

2.405 

2.678 

4.144 

4.226 

Abstand 

1.624 

1.615 

3.602 

0.629 

0.260 

0.671 

0.057 

0.157 

0.033 

0.003 

0.157 

0.438 

0.273 

1.466 

0.082 

In Runde 

3 

8 

9 

3 

11 

2 

9 

2 

4 

2 

10 

9 

9 

11 

8 

9 
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Pos. 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

St.Nr. 

7 

G54 

18 

5 

13 

33 

19 

12 

81 

Name 

Jann NETZKER 

Adam KAKUSZI 

Roy VOERMANS 

Julia HÄMMER 

Till BELCZYKOWSKI 

Nina SCHUBRIKOFF 

Nick FISCHER 

Max ZACHMANN 

Corine BRANDHORST 

Nat 

DEU 

HUN 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

Föderation 

DMSB 

MAMS 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

Bewerber 

MGM racing performance  

KTM Team West - Arlberg Racing 

MGM racing performance  

Klasse 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

Motorrad 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

Runden 

11 

11 

11 

10 

11 

10 

11 

11 

8 

Beste Zeit. 

1:58.588 

1:59.840 

1:59.954 

2:00.246 

2:00.324 

2:00.973 

2:03.405 

2:03.746 

2:10.295 

Diff. 

4.396 

5.648 

5.762 

6.054 

6.132 

6.781 

9.213 

9.554 

16.103 

Abstand 

0.170 

1.252 

0.114 

0.292 

0.078 

0.649 

2.432 

0.341 

6.549 

In Runde 

9 

11 

5 

5 

11 

5 

9 

4 

8 
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